PAGE 1 of 5
900 Series
Data Sheet | GS908, GS908E
Connect your Network with Style
Traditional switches are not designed to be installed in a living room, bedroom, or
office desk, so usually we hide them because the design is not user-friendly — they have
flashing LED lights and a bunch of cables that we don’t want to see.
NETGEAR tackles this problem head-on with the industry’s first consumer-friendly switch

 DS-GS908/GS908E-11Jan21
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
rEGUlatorY CoMplIaNCE
FCC, ISED, CB, CE, RCM, VCCI, and  BSMI
CCC. (GS908 only)
KC (GS908E only)
EMC Class B
warraNtY aNd SUpport
Hardware warranty* 3 year warranty
90-day complimentary technical support following purchase from a NETGEAR authorized reseller
ProSUPPORT OnCall 24x7, Service Plans Category S01:
PMB0S11 (1 yr)
PMB0S31 (3 yr)
PMB0S51 (5 yr)
paCkaGE CoNtENt
All Models GS908 or GS908E Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Cable retention strap
Wallmount kit
AC power adapter
Installation guide
ordErING INForMatIoN
GS908-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS908-100PES Europe
GS908-100UKS United Kingdom
GS908-100JPS Japan
GS908-100AUS Australia and New Zealand
GS908-100PRS China
GS908E-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS908E-100PES Europe
GS908E-100UKS United Kingdom
GS908E-100JPS Japan
GS908E-100AUS Australia and New Zealand